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Erstellt

Artikelname

Höhe

Breite

Tiefe

Gewicht

Maße in mm

Gewicht in kg

20.29

500

650

445

WTU_IDST_CONNECT_70_SC_PTO

12.07.2022

AutoCAD SHX Text
234

AutoCAD SHX Text
150

AutoCAD SHX Text
400

AutoCAD SHX Text
350

AutoCAD SHX Text
234

AutoCAD SHX Text
150


	Pläne und Ansichten
	_1_DinA4_Auftrag_intarbad


